www.morek.eu 45
Order code Type (mm) Weight (g) Package (pcs)
MAM5500ABA 5x5 17 100
MAM6600ABA 6x6 18 100
MAM3100ABA 3x10 17 100
Order code Length (mm) Weight (g) Package (pcs)
MAM0050AMS 50 1 25
MAM0067AMS 67 2 20
MAM0096AMS 97 3 20
MAM0156AMS 156 5 15
MAM0216AMS 216 7 10
Order code Length (mm) Weight (g) Package (pcs)
MAM0054AFS 54 6 25
MAM0071AFS 71 8 20
MAM0100AFS 100 11 20
MAM0160AFS 160 18 15
MAM0220AFS 220 28 10
Order code Type Weight (g) Package (pcs)
MAM0625LBL No. 1 - 25 for MAM 6 connector 3 Qty by order
MAM0650LBL No. 26 - 50 for MAM 6 connector 3 Qty by order
MAM1616LBL No. 1 - 16 for MAM 16 connector 3 Qty by order
MAM1632LBL No. 17 - 32 for MAM 16 connector 3 Qty by order
MAM3510LBL No. 1 - 10 for MAM 35 connector 3 Qty by order
Dimensions
Busbar Din-rail adapters
Marking supports
Finger shields
Marking labels
Modular N/PE busbars
Length (mm) Package (pcs) 5x5 mm 6x6 mm 3x10 mm
59,3 50 MAM550060C MAM660060C MAM310060C
76,5 40 MAM550076C MAM660076C MAM310076C
105,7 40 MAM550106C MAM660106C MAM310106C
165,5 30 MAM550166C MAM660166C MAM310166C
225,5 20 MAM550226C MAM660226C MAM310226C
1000 10 MAM551000C MAM661000C MAM311000C
Copper busbars